(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

32GB Lexar Dual Type-C and Type-A USB 3.0
flash drive, up to 100MBs read EAN:
843367121526 ( LDD35C032G-BNBNG )

Sifra: 84757

Kategorija prozivoda: Memorijske kartice

Proizvodacd: LEXAR

Cena: 1572,00 rsd.

Storage Capacity:
Interface:
Connector:

Data Transfer Rate:

Flash Memory Read Data
Transfer Rate:

Security Features:
Features:

External Color:
Fabrication Material:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:
Minimum Non-Operating
Ambient Temperature:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

32 GB
USB 3.0

USB Type A, USB Type C

5 Gbps
100 MBsec

256-bit AES Software Encryption

Pen Cap Design

Double Connectors

Silver

Plastic
Metal

28.6 mm
8.6 mm
14.5 mm
4.25¢
60 °C

0-°C

85 °C

-40 °C

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.1 kg

1

0.1 kg

1

Retail



